

In the Court of Additional Dist. & Sessions Judge, 2nd Court, Contai

Present : Dr. Moumita Bhattacharya
Additional District & Sessions Judge
2nd Court, Contai

Other Suit No. 08/ 2013

Order No. 167, dt. 07.01.2023

Today is fixed for further evidence.

Both the parties file separate petitions praying for time on the ground as stated therein.

Considered. Prayer is allowed.

To **29.03.2023** for further evidence.

Addl. District Judge,
2nd Court, Contai.