

In the Court of Additional Dist. & Sessions Judge, 2nd Court, Contai

*Present : Dr. Moumita Bhattacharya
Additional District & Sessions Judge
2nd Court, Contai*

Other Suit - 08 of 2013.
CNR No. 000046-2000.

Order No. 171, Dated- 11.07.2023.

Today is fixed for further evidence.

Both the parties filed separate petitions praying for adjournment of this case today.

Ld. Counsels of both the parties are present on call.

Heard. Prayer is considered and allowed.

To 05.08.2023 for further P. H.

Addl. District Judge,
2nd Court, Contai.
