

In the Court of Additional Dist. & Sessions Judge, 2nd Court, Contai

Present : Sri Ajayendra Nath Bhattacharya,
Additional District & Sessions Judge,
1st Court, Contai. (In-Charge)

Other Suit - 08 of 2013.
C.N.R. no.-000046-2000.

Present: Sri Ajayendra Nath Bhattacharya.
Addl. District Judge, 1st Court, Contai.

Order No. 172, dt. 05.08.2023.

Today is fixed for further P. H.

Regular P. O. is on leave.

The defendants filed hazira. The plaintiff filed a petition praying for adjournment of this case today. Prayer is considered and allowed.

To 01.09.2023 for further P. H.

Addl. District Judge,
2nd Court, Contai in-charge.
